
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Askwith Primary School - SUMMER TERM – Dates for your diary 

Thur 28th April   Reception class trip, Harlow Carr 

Thur 28th April   Zoom for parents ‘Your child’s personal development’ 6pm 

Mon 9th – Thur 12th  Year 6 SATS 

w/c 16th May   International arts & diversity week 

Tue 17th May   Year 5 class trip 

Tue 24th May    Class photographs 

Wed 25th May   ‘Come & Share’ day, details to follow 

Fri 27th May    School closes for half term, 3.30pm 

Tue 7th June  School re-opens after half term 

Tue 7th June  Years R, 1 & 2 Tennis lessons (7 weeks) 

Wed 8th June  Years 3 & 4 class trip 

Thur 9th June  Queen’s Platinum Jubilee celebration day, details to follow 

Fri 10th June  Reception, year 1 & 2 class trip 

Wed 15th – Fri 17th June Year 6 residential to Northumberland 

Sat 18th June  Otley Carnival 

Wed 22nd June  KS2 Art exhibition, from 3pm 

Wed 29th June  Early years & KS1 creativity exhibition, from 3pm 

Thur 30th June  Sports day 

Fri 1st July  Reserve sports day (If weather bad on 30th June) 

Tue 5th July  Meeting / Zoom for new R parents Sept 2022, 9.30am  

Fri 8th July  PTA School summer walk & barbeque 

Thur 14th July  Whole school ‘moving up day’  

Mon 18th July  PTA Leavers’ disco, years 3,4,5 & 6, 6-8pm 

Tue 19th July Year 6 mystery trip 

Thur 21st July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly, 1.30pm 

Fri 22nd July  School closes for summer at 2.00pm 

Tue 6th Sept  School re-opens for autumn term 2022-2023 

 


